Product Selection Guide
B
oiler C
ontrols
Boiler Controls
Low Water Cut-Offs – Electronic
For Hot Water and Steam Boilers
FPC-1000/FPCe-1000 boilerwize™

to connect to mobile devices.
FPC-1000/FPCe-1000
Ordering Information
(Remote sensor must be ordered separately (see page 66-68)
 Model Part Weight
Number Number Description lbs. (kg)
FPC-1000 144704 LWCO - w/o probe 2.5 (1.1)
FPC-1000-P 144705 LWCO - w/standard probe (‘P’) 2.5 (1.1)
FPC-1000-U 144706 LWCO - w/ext.barrel probe (‘U’) 2.5 (1.1)
FPC-1000-SP 144707 LWCO - w/short probe (‘SP’) 2.5 (1.1)
FPC-1000-RX2 144708 LWCO - w/RX2 probe 2.5 (1.1)
FPCe-1000-P 144709 LWCO - standard probe (‘P’) with bluetooth 2.5 (1.1)
Dimensions, in . (mm)
Control Unit
Temperature Ratings: